
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) 

i'sm 

a: 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 29, 1969 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

February 24, 1969 

<1* -2 " *' 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York 

Chicago Total 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Boston New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago St. 

Louis 
Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

•» — 16.3 14.7 10.C 1 46.1 32.0 85.1 21.9 44.0 82.1 104 
• - 1 2 1 5 3 7 4 m 6 4 3 
5 3 6 16 15 20 15 15 8 21 17 20 

- — 108 194 41 327 200 454 114 160 197 482 
507 209 686 1,283 839 763 1,058 514 262 508 758 3,730 

- - 15.1 7.6 24.1 14.1 16.0 18.7 19.2 27.5 41.7 21 
7.8 2.1 0.8 5.5 4.2 8.0 » 4.3 8.7 10.8 2 

«• «•» - 10.0 • 31.2 24.3 68.4 20.0 44.0 77.1 90, 
1 1 1 3 2 6 2 1 

«• — mm 20.6 1.2 ee ~ - " — - - 24.2 - - — — 2.7 * mm 

- - ~ - 2 - - 1 • — — «* 

186 
5,126 

788 
1,243 

Amount of borrowings $ 57.0 9.3 
Number of banks indebted 1 2 
Total number of banks in group 12 9 

Required reserves; 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks % 30.7 1.2 
All banks in group % 1.1 0.7 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

57.0 
1 

457.0 
36 
161 

2,287 
11,117 

20.0 
4.1 

365.0 
17 

Borrowing ̂ ariks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio -to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding 
Statistical Production Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

J 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




