BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

February 24, 1969

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 29, 1969
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

91 C 1 12 2 1 1 7		-	(Doll	ar amounts	<u>in mil'</u>	lions -	average	s of da'	ily fir	gures)						
n n n n n n n n n	ľ	5	City Banks							serve City	y Banks			*************************************		
Marie 1999 - Research Library -		in Ci New York	Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve-	1	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group	\$	57.0 1 12	9.3 2 9	457.0 36 161	 5	16.3 1 3	14.7 2 6	7 10.0 1 16	0 46.1 5 15	1 32.0 3 20	0 85.1 7 15	1 21.9 4 15	9 8	44.0 6 21	82.1 4 17	104.7 3 20
Required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$	186 5,126	788 1,243	2,287 11,117	507	108 209	194 686	41 1,283	327 839	200 763	454 1,058	114 514	 262	160 508	197 758	492 3,730
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% %		1.2	20.0		15.1 7.8								27.5 8.7		
Banks with berrowings of 20% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$	57.0 1	 	365.0 17				10.(0 31.2	2 24.3 1	3 68.4 3	4 20.0	0	44.0 6	77.1	90.0
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings Ratio to total borrowings Number of banks	\$ %	 	, , 	21.8 4.8 3			 		 	 	20.6 24.2 2		 	1.2 2.7 1		
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks 7 - 9 weeks 1 - 6 weeks Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		 1 8 3	 1 4 4	1 2 8 79 71	1 3 1	3	 1 2 3	 1 7 8	 2 8	 4 16	1 1 8 5	 10	 6 2	1 2 8 10	 6	 1 14

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Statistical Production Section, Division of Data Processing.